ESFA AREA UNDER 13 INDIVIDUAL SCHOOLS’ CUP (BOYS)

DIRECTORY OF SCHOOLS—SEASON: 2010—2011

 

ALDRIDGE
  Tynings Lane, Aldridge, Walsall, Ws9 0BG


  01922 743988 


PEDept—Ext.  286


  Craig SMITH

csmith@aldridge.walsall.sch.uk


  Cols:   Red/Blue

Alt: All Blue

 

ARCHIBSHOP GRIMSHAW  Chelmsley Rd, Solihull, Birmingham, B37 6GA


  0121 770 5331 


  Tim Lane

tlane@archbishop-grimshaw.solihull.sch.uk


  Cols: t.b.c.

ARTHUR TERRY  Kittoe Road, Four Oak, Sutton Coldfield, B74 4RZ


  0121 323 2221


  Keith Stonebridge
khstonebridge@arthurterry.bham.sch.uk


  Cols: Yellow/Black

BARR BEACON   Old Hall Lane, Aldridge, Walsall, WS9 0RF


  0121 366 6600



  Dave Williams

dwilliams@barrbeacon.walsall.sch.uk


  Cols: Yellow/Black

Alt: Red/White

 

BAVERSTOCK
  501 Bells Lane, Birmingham, B14 5TZ


  0121 430 7924


  Richard Grainger
graingerr@baverstock.bham.sch.uk


  Cols: Yellow&Black/Black
Alt: Blue/Black

 

BELVIDERE
  Crowmere Road, Shrewsbury, SY2 5LA


  01743 234093


  John Rhodes

johnrhodes@belvidere.shropshire.sch.uk


  Cols: Red/Black

Alt: Blue/Black

 

BISHOP CHALLONER  Institute Road, Kings Heath, Birmingham, B14 7EG



  0121 444 4161



  Gareth Vizor

gvizor@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk


  Cols:Blue/White

Alt: All Red

 

BISHOP ULLATHORNE  Leasowes Avenue, Coventry, CV3 6BH


  024 76 414515


  Ian Cox

i.cox@ullathorne.coventry.sch.uk



  Cols: Red/Black

Alt: Blue/Black

 

CARDINAL NEWMAN  Sandpits Lane, Keresley, Coventry, CV6 2FR


  024 76 332382


  M. Kiely

nm@cardinalnewman.coventry.sch.uk



  Cols: Gold&Black/Black
Alt: Yellow/Black

 

CHARLTON
  Severn Drive,  Wellington, Telford, TF1 3LE


  01952 386800



  Simon Such

ssuch@hotmail.com


  Cols: Red/Navy

Alt: 

 

CHESTERTON COMM.  Castle Street, Chesterton, Newcastle-U-Lyme, ST5 7LP


  01782 568350


  D. Maxter

dmaxted@ccsc.staffs.sch.uk


  Cols: All Blue


Alr: Gold/blue





COSELEY
  Henne Drive, off Ivyhouse Lane, Coseley, Bilston, WV14 9JW



  01384 816565



  Wes Morgan

wmorgan@coseley.dudley.sch.uk



  Cols: All Green

Alt: Blue/Green

 

GEORGE DIXON  City Road, Edgbaston, Birmingham, B17 8LF


  0121 434 4488



  Pat Williams

p.williams@georgedixon.bham.sch.uk



  Cols: Burgundy/Black

Alt: 

 

GEORGE ELIOT   Raveloe Drive, Nuneaton, CV11 4PQ


  024 76 744000


  Matthew Dyer
matthew.dyer@george-eilot.warwickshire.sch.uk


  Cols: Red/Black

Alt:

 

GRACE ACADEMY (Darlaston) Herberts Park Road, Darlaston, WS10 8QJ



  0121 568 3300


  Ollie Jones

oliverjones@graceacademy.org.uk


  Cols: Red/White

Alt: Green/White

 

GREAT BARR 
  Aldridge Road, Great Barr, Birmimgham, B44 8NU



  0121 366 6611



  D. Waple

d.waple@greatbarr.bham.sch.uk



  Cols: Green/Black

Alt:

 

HANDSWORTH GRAMMER  Grove Lane, Handsworth, Birmingham, B21 9ET



  0121 554 2794



  Matthew Lawrence
enquiry@handsworth.bham.sch.uk



  Cols: Black/Gold Stripes
Alt: Yellow/Black

 

HARRIS

  Harris Drive, Overslade Lane, Rugby, CV22 6EA



  01788 812549



  M. Higgins

office@harris-school.co.uk



  Cols: Red


Alt: Yellow 

 

HARTSHILL
  Church Road, Nuneaton, Warwickshire, CV10 0NA


  024 76 392237


  Mark Taylor

mark_taylor1973@hotmail.com



  Cols: Red/Black


Alt: Blue/Black

 

HOLDEN LANE
  Milton Road, Sneyd Green, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 6LG



  01782 234449


  Andy Payne

apayne@sgfl.org.uk


  Cols: Yellow/Blue

Alt: Blue&Black Stripes/Blue


HAYWOOD ENG. COLLEGE  High Lane, Burslem, Stoke on Trent, ST6 7AB



  01782 853535


  Dean Stuart

dstuart@sgfl.org.uk



  Cols: Green&Black/Black

Alt: Red/Black

 
HIGH ARCAL
  High Arcal Drive, Sedgley, Dudley, DY3 1BP


  0845 1550411



  Paul Thomas

pthomas@high-arcal.dudley.sch.uk



  Cols: Blue/Navy

Alt:

 

IDSALL
  Coppice Green Lane, Shrifnal, Shropshire, TF11 8PD



  01952 468400 


  Chris Jew & 

cjew@idsall.shropshire.sch.uk


  Dominic Bradburne
dbradburne@idsall.shropshire,sch.uk


  Cols:  Green/Black

Alt: White/Black

 

JOHN WILLMOTT  Reddicap Heath Road, Sutton Coldfield, B75 7DY



  0121 378 1946



  J. Hunter

enquiry@jws.bham.sch.uk



  Cols: Blue/Black

Alt: Green/Black

 

KING EDWARD VI  West Way, Stafford, ST17 9YJ



  07814 646412




  Kevin Warrilow

kevinwarrilow9@hotmail.com



  Cols: Blue


Alt:

 

LANGLEY
  Kineton Green Road, Olton, Solihull, B91 7ER



  0121 706 9771


  L.R. Reading

office@langley-sec.solihull.sch.uk



  Cols: Red/Black

Alt: Yellow/Black

 

LODE HEATH
  Lode Heath Lane, Solihull, B91 2HW


  0121 704 1421



  Stuart Shelton

s208sshelton@lode-heath.solihull,.sch.uk



  Cols: Yellow/Blue

Alt: 

 

OLDBURY COLL. OF SPORT  Pound Rd, Oldbury, Warley, B68 8NE



  0121 544 3537



  Nick Smith

nick.smith@ocos.sandwell.sch.uk



  Cols: Purple/Black

Alt: Yellow/Black

 

OUR LADY & ST CHAD  Old Fallings Lane, Bushbury, Wolverhampton, WV10 8BL



  01902 558250



  James Hearn

jhearn@olscmail.org.uk



  Cols: White/Black

Alt: White & Black/Black  

 

PAINSLEY CATH.  Station Road, Cheadle, Stoke-on-Trent, ST10 1LH



  01538 483944



  Darren Bullock

darrenbullock@painsley.staffs.sch.uk



  Cols: Red/Black

Alt: Blue/Black

 

PRIORY
  Longden Road, Shrewsbury, SY3 9EE



  01743 284000



  Peter Walters

paw@priory.shropshire.sch.uk



  Cols: Green/Black

Alt: White/Black

 

Q3 ACADEMY
  Wilderness Lane, Great Barr, Birmingham, B43 7SD



  0121 358 6186



  Clive Perrins

reception@q3academy.org.uk



  Cols: All Navy


Alt: White/Navy

 RIDGEWOOD HIGH  Park Road West, Wollaston, Stourbridge, DY8 3NQ



  01384 818445



  Mat Wilkes

mwilkes@ridgewood.dudley.sch.uk



  Cols: Red & White/Blue

Alt: All Blue

 

ST JOHN FISHER CATH  Ashfields New Road, Newcastle-u-Lyme, Staffs, ST5 2SJ



  01782 615636



  Lyndon Hall

lyndon.hall@sjfcc.net



  Cols: All Navy 


Alt: Royal & Yellow/Navy


 

ST MICHAEL’S C of E  Throne Road, Rowley Regis, Sandwell, B65 9LD



  0121 559 5224



  Glen Gibbons

glencpgibbons@hotmail.co.uk



  Cols: Red & White Stripes/Navy
Alt: Yellow/Navy

 

SANDWELL ACADEMY  Halfords Lane, West Bromwich, B71 4LG



  0121 525 1700



  David Bridgwater
dbridgwater@sandwellacademy.com



  Cols: Navy & White Stripes/Navy 

Alt: Red/Navy

 

SMESTOW
  Windmill Crescent, Wolverhampton, WV3 8HU



  01902 558585



  Rich Gummery

richgummery@hotmail.com



  Cols: Green/black

Alt: All White

 

SMITH’S WOOD 
  Winward Way, Smith’s Wood, Birmingham, B36 0UE



  0121 788 4100



  Ciaran Barber

barberciaran@hotmail.com


  Cols: Red/Black


Alt: 

 

STRATFORD HIGH  Alcester Road, Stratford-Upon-Avon, CV37 9DH



  01789 268051



  Paul Turrell

paul.turrell@stratfordhigh.org.uk



  Cols: All Blue


Alt: Orange/Blue

 

STREETLY
  Queslett Road East, Sutton Coldfield, Birmingham, B74 2EX



  0121 353 2709



  Mr Mace

st-mace-p@streetly.walsall.sch.uk



  Cols: Red/Black


Alt: White/Black

 

STUART BATHURST  Wood Green Road, Wednesbury, WS10 9QS



  0121 556 1488



  James McGlynn

james.mcglynn@stuart-bathurst.org.uk



  Cols: All Maroon

Alt:

 

THOMAS TELFORD  Old Park, Telford, TF3 4NW



  01952 200000



  Steve Wilderspin
swilderspin@ttsonline.net



  Cols: Burgundy & Gold/Burgundy
Alt: White/Burgundy

 

WALSALL ACADEMY  Lichfield Road, Bloxwich, Walsall, WS3 3LX



  01922 493910



  Jamie Wilcox

jwilcox@walsallacademy.com



  Cols: All Purple


Alt: 

 

WALTON HIGH
  The Rise, Walton-on-the-Hill, Stafford, ST19 9HD



  01785 356300



  Mark Culverhouse
m.culverhouse@walton.staffs.sch.uk



  Cols: Red/Black


Alt: 


 

WESTON ROAD HIGH  Blackheath Lane, Stafford ST18 0YG



  01785 356700



  D Ayre


dayre@westonroad.staffs.sch.uk



  Cols: Maroon & Blue/Black
Alt: Red & Blue / Black

 

WINDSOR PARK  Springfield Road, Uttoxeter, Staffs, ST14 7JX



  01889 563365



  


office@windsorpark.staffs.sch.uk



  Cols: Royal/Black

Alt: White/Black

 

WOLSTANTON HIGH  Milehouse Lane, Newcastle-U-Lyme, ST5 9JU



  01782 297725



  Mr Vernon

ve@wolstanton.staffs.sch.uk



  Cols: All White


Alt:

 

WOODLANDS
  Broad Lane, Coventry, CV5 7FF



  024 76 462634



  Kyle McAteer

kyle.mcateer@woodlands.coventry.sch.uk



  Cols: Red/Black


Alt: Green/black

 

